Melbourne
Phone 03 9543 8422
Fax 03 9543 4431
GeelonG
Phone 03 5282 1755
Fax 03 5282 6090
Sydney
Phone 02 9677 9029
Fax 02 9677 9023
sales@trifixxnsw.com.au trifixx.com.au
Technical data Sheet
SIZE  DRILL CAPACITY DRIvE SIZE THREAD LENGTH PACK QTY PART NUMBER
GAUGE–TPI × LENGTH
10–12 × 75 mm 0.6 mm  #2 SQ  66 mm 500 PNB310075-SQ
10–12 × 105 mm 0.6 mm  #2 SQ  66 mm 500 PNB310100-SQ
10–12 × 130 mm 0.6 mm  #2 SQ  86 mm 500 PNB310130-SQ
10–12 × 150 mm 0.6 mm  #2 SQ  100 mm 500 PNB310150-SQ
10–12 × 165 mm 0.6 mm  #2 SQ  100 mm 500 PNB310165-SQ
10–12 × 185 mm 0.6 mm  #2 SQ  100 mm 500 PNB310185-SQ
Bugle head self drilling screws are used to fasten thick polystyrene cladding panels to steel.
The self embedding bugle head with flat top allows the screw heads to be rendered over after
installation, leaving a smooth surface finish.
Material:     SAE 1022 Steel
Surface Hardness:   560 HV (min)
Case Depth:     0.10-0.23 mm
Torsional Strength:    5.4 Nm
Protective Coating:    Ruspert Silver Grey
Corrosion Testing Method:   Neutral Salt Spray Test w/ min. requirements of <5% red
     rust after 1000 hrs. of testing
bugle Head Self drilling Screws
Fine Thread - Square Drive
Product
description
Technical Properties
Product range